M

Workplace, mailing address: Délnicka 12, 170 00, Prague, Czech Republic
Company Registration No.: 63080575, Tax Id. No.: CZ63080575
Registered by Municipal Court in Prague, Section B, File no. 3309

Bank Details: Expobank CZ a.s., Account No. 5085320021/4000

IBAN: CZ7240000000005085320021, SWIFT: EXPNCZPP

W Business Company: ABF, a.s.

Registered office: Beranovych 667,
199 00, Prague, Czech Republic

Tel: +420 739 003 156

E-mail: international@abf.cz, Internet: www.forboat.cz, www.pvaexpo.cz

Trade Fair Nomenclature

FOR BOAT

PVA EXPO PRAGUE, 17-19 March 2023

2.

2.1,

2.1.2.
2.1.3.
2.1.4.
2.15.
2.1.6.

2.2,

2.2.1.
2.2.2.
2.2.3.
2.2.4.

FOR BOAT

Boats

Sailing boats
Motorboats

Water scooters

Rafts, canoes, kayaks
Houseboats

Boat accessories

Boat engines

Yachting accessories
Navigation, Electronics
Clothing, footwear, accessories

2.3.

2.3.1.
2.3.2.
2.3.3.
2.3.4.
2.3.5.
2.3.6.

2.4.

2.5.

2.6.

Water sports

Rafting, canoeing, rowing

Diving

Windsurfing, surfing, paddleboarding
Kiteboarding, kitesurfing

Wakeboarding, wakeskating, wakesurfing
Other

Charter, service, service
Quads

0ff Road Cars

0



