

Business Company: ABF, a.s.
Registered office: Beranových 667,
199 00, Prague, Czech Republic
Workplace, mailing address: Dělnická 12, 170 00, Prague, Czech Republic
Company Registration No.: 63080575, Tax Id. No.: CZ63080575
Registered by Municipal Court in Prague, Section B, File no. 3309
Bank Details: Expobank CZ a.s., Account No. 5085320021/4000
IBAN: CZ7240000000005085320021, SWIFT: EXPNCZPP
Tel: +420 739 003 156
E-mail: international@abf.cz, Internet: www.forboat.cz, www.pvaexpo.cz

Trade Fair Nomenclature

FOR BOAT

PVA EXPO PRAGUE, 17-19 March 2023

2.	FOR BOAT	2.3.	Water sports
2.1.	Boats	2.3.1.	Rafting, canoeing, rowing
2.1.2.	Sailing boats	2.3.2.	Diving
2.1.3.	Motorboats	2.3.3.	Windsurfing, surfing, paddleboarding
2.1.4.	Water scooters	2.3.4.	Kiteboarding, kitesurfing
2.1.5.	Rafts, canoes, kayaks	2.3.5.	Wakeboarding, wakeskating, wakesurfing
2.1.6.	Houseboats		
2.2.	Boat accessories	2.3.6.	Other
2.2.1.	Boat engines	2.4.	Charter, service, service
2.2.2.	Yachting accessories	2.5.	Quads
2.2.3.	Navigation, Electronics		
2.2.4.	Clothing, footwear, accessories	2.6.	Off Road Cars